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General information about company

Scrip code 526251

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO33E01015

Name of the company

MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the' Llste(‘i Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on sharcholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | ¢jass of sccurities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
80TY | shareholder shareholders | P'C UP paic-up ying T (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
03} (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) =dV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ Class cg: | Class Total % of
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1856000 1856000 36.9 1856000 1856000 | 36.9
Group
(B) Public 3537 3174000 3174000 63.1 3174000 3174000 | 63.1
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employce
Trusts
Total 3542 5030000 5030000 100 5030000 5030000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}lllmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le;iircesd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A -
(1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . & 00 form (XIV) ~ ~ ~
< (Xi) W ; capital) (XD= | No. | total No of total Sub Sub Sub
&) arrants (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of held held (i) (i) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.9 1856000
Group
(B) Public 63.1 2332182 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4188182 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of N Total nos. Sharcholding asa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of o8- pait up paid-up | underlying s dres_ ¢ | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . 7 (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(T10) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eo: | Class ota
vy held (V) (V) (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 1855800 1855800 36.89 1855800 1855800 | 36.89
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1856000 1856000 36.9 1856000 1856000 | 36.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1856000 1856000 [ 36.9 1856000 1856000 | 36.9
Promoter Group
(A=ADHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(9] capital up to Rs. 2 3263 1275711 1275711 |25.36 1275711 1275711 | 25.36
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share |, ; 1281264 1281264 | 2547 1281264 1281264 | 25.47
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 290 338544 338544 6.73 338544 338544 |6.73
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 14 263002 263002 5.23 263002 263002 |5.23
(m) Any Other (specify) |21 15479 15479 0.31 15479 15479 10.31
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3537 3174000 3174000 63.1 3174000 3174000 | 63.1
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3537 3174000 3174000 63.1 3174000 3174000 | 63.1
y+B)3)+(B)
(C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3542 5030000 5030000 100 5030000 5030000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3542 5030000 5030000 100 5030000 5030000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . o, equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. - - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatena’ize
it i i i - f total sa’o |form (XIV)  gub-  [Sub- [ Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFtotal far | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares qategory Cfa_tegory c_E}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (i) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 0 200
(d) 36.89 1855800
Sub-Total (4) 36.9 1856000
(¢))
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
36.9 1856000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2 25.36 653693 0 0 0
(h) 25.47 1281264 0 0 0
@) 6.73 130444 0 0 0
) 523 251302 0 0 0
(m) 0.31 15479 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 63.1 2332182 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 63.1 2332182 0 0 0
BB+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 100 4188182
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4188182
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DILIP SAVAILAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANSPS2023A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200

200

Class eg:y

Total

200

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

200

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

MIDEAST RETAIL
PRIVATE LIMITED

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHOR A SHAH

JYOTI K SHAH

POONAM K SHAH

NIDHI KISHOR
SHAH

PAN (II) AAACM3468P

AAIPS5636E

AUBPS8759D

ARMPS8436P

BBAPS1645B

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 0

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

904400

830400

1000

120000

1855800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |0
V)+ (VD)

904400

830400

1000

120000

1855800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.98

16.51

0.02

36.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

904400

830400

1000

120000

1855800

Class eg:y

Total 0

904400

830400

1000

120000

1855800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.98

16.51

0.02

2.39

36.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.98

16.51

0.02

36.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

904400

830400

1000

120000

1855800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANAK INNOVATIVE LLP

UMESHWAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABCFK4652P

AACCU6369F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95013

149601

244614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

95013

149601

244614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.97

4.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

95013

149601

244614

Class eg:y

Total

95013

149601

244614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.97

4.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.97

4.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95013

149601

244614

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUCHIRA
GOYAL

oM
PRAKASH
MISRA

PARESHKUMAR

CHANDRAKANTBHAI

SONI

DILIP
THAKKER

MANISHKUMAR
RAMESHKUMAR
KODWANI

KAILASBEN
JAYANTILAL
SONI

BRIJESH

DEVRAJBHAI

PATEL

PAN (II)

AESPGO0727N

AFJPMS8309L

BNJPS1820H

AKWPT9592)

BHJPK2643G

HEZPS4755C

ANCPP0953A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51839

66378

92751

140000

167000

207070

236500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

51839

66378

92751

140000

167000

207070

236500

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.32

1.84

2.78

332

4.12

4.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51839

66378

92751

140000

167000

207070

236500

Class eg:y

Total

51839

66378

92751

140000

167000

207070

236500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.32

1.84

2.78

3.32

4.12

4.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.32

1.84

2.78

3.32

4.12

4.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51839

66378

92751

140000

167000

207070

236500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

961538

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

961538

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

961538

Class eg:y

Total

961538

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

961538

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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