General information about company							
Scrip code	526251						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE033E01015						
Name of the company	MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						



	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	t INOCOT	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)		held (IV)			(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1856000			1856000	36.9	1856000		1856000	36.9
(B)	Public	3537	3174000			3174000	63.1	3174000		3174000	63.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3542	5030000			5030000	100	5030000		5030000	100



	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (1)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.9					1856000			
(B)	Public				63.1					2332182	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4188182	0	0	0



	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	,,,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1855800			1855800	36.89	1855800		1855800	36.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1856000			1856000	36.9	1856000		1856000	36.9
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1856000			1856000	36.9	1856000		1856000	36.9
В	Table III - Statement sh	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3263	1275711			1275711	25.36	1275711		1275711	25.36
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	1281264			1281264	25.47	1281264		1281264	25.47
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	222	338544			338544	6.73	338544		338544	6.73
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	263002			263002	5.23	263002		263002	5.23
(m)	Any Other (specify)	21	15479			15479	0.31	15479		15479	0.31
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3537	3174000			3174000	63.1	3174000		3174000	63.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3537	3174000			3174000	63.1	3174000		3174000	63.1
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		3542	5030000			5030000	100	5030000		5030000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3542	5030000			5030000	100	5030000		5030000	100



	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible courities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)		diluted share capital) (XI)=	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group				1	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0					200			
(d)				36.89					1855800	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.9					1856000			
(2)	Foreign		1	1	1	ı	1	I		1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				36.9					1856000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				25.36					653693	0	0	0
(h)				25.47					1281264	0	0	0
(i)				6.73					130444	0	0	0
(1)				5.23					251302	0	0	0
(m)				0.31					15479	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				63.1					2332182	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				63.1					2332182	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4188182			
Total (A+B+C				100					4188182			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP SAVAILAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANSPS2023A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200	200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	200	200
Class eg:y		
Total	200	200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		COLIO DE
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200	200 XASA TAMBAY
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	



		An	y Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MIDEAST RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	KISHOR A SHAH	ЈУОТІ К ЅНАН	POONAM K SHAH	NIDHI KISHOR SHAH				
PAN (II)	AAACM3468P	AAIPS5636E	AUBPS8759D	ARMPS8436P	BBAPS1645B	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	1	1	1	1	4			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	904400	830400	1000	120000	1855800			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	904400	830400	1000	120000	1855800			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	17.98	16.51	0.02	2.39	36.89			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)							
Class eg: X	0	904400	830400	1000	120000	1855800			
Class eg:y									
Total	0	904400	830400	1000	120000	1855800			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	17.98	16.51	0.02	2.39	36.89			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	17.98	16.51	0.02	2.39	36.89			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	•						
No. (a)					Troug M				
As a % of total Shares held (b)					YASA TEMBAY)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	904400	830400	1000	120000	1855800				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					



		Bodies Corporate				
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANAK INNOVATIVE LLP	UMESHWAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABCFK4652P	AACCU6369F	Total			
No. of fully paid	95013	149601	244614			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	95013	149601	244614			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	2.97	4.86			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	95013	149601	244614			
Class eg:y						
Total	95013	149601	244614			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	2.97	4.86			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	2.97	4.86			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95013	149601	244614			
Reason for not prov	riding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			A CETTO US AND A CETTO US A CETTO US AND A CETTO US AND A CETTO US AND A CETTO US AND A CETTO US A CETTO US AND A CETTO US A CET			
Sub-categorization	of shares		or a control of the c			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0



	IIIuiiiu		lual shareholders holding				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUCHIRA GOYAL	OM PRAKASH MISRA	PARESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI SONI	DILIP THAKKER	MANISHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR KODWANI	KAILASBEN JAYANTILAL SONI	BRIJESH DEVRAJBHAI PATEL
PAN (II)	AESPG0727N	AFJPM8309L	BNJPS1820H	AKWPT9592J	BHJPK2643G	HEZPS4755C	ANCPP0953A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51839	66378	92751	140000	167000	207070	236500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51839	66378	92751	140000	167000	207070	236500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.32	1.84	2.78	3.32	4.12	4.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	51839	66378	92751	140000	167000	207070	236500
Class eg:y							
Total	51839	66378	92751	140000	167000	207070	236500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.32	1.84	2.78	3.32	4.12	4.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.32	1.84	2.78	3.32	4.12	4.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51839	66378	92751	140000	167000	207070	236500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						Troul Mar
Reason for not providing PAN						YA	S (PM AY)

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0



	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	961538	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	961538	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.12	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	961538	
Class eg:y		
Total	961538	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.12	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.12	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	961538	
Reason for not pro-	49/	
Reason for not providing PAN	YASA TANDAY	
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	_

Sub-category (i)	0	
Sub-category (ii)		
Sub-category (iii)	0	

